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Extensions cord - domestic type

Product description

BALS-Prd.-Nr

EAN

Frequency

Connection 1

Sheath material

Connection 2

Type of cable

Type of Product

Nominal conductor size

Protection degree

Cord length

Current

Voltage

Number of poles

8178

4024941196826

AC

Domestic plug type F

Rubber

Domestic connector type F

Straight

Extensions cord

2.5mm2

P44

1.5m

16A

250V

3p
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